
First Name Last Name Department Acronym
Napre Anderson Social Services, Department of DSS

Ahmad Ataya Health Department HLT

Myra Ball Health Department HLT

Rocquel Broady Office of County Executive CEX

April Buchanan Department of Permitting Inspections and Enforcement DPIE

Akia Butler-Lambert Circuit Court CCT

Levi Carson, Jr. Police Department PD 

Jasmine Carter Office of Ethics and Accountability OEA

Carla Cash County Council CCL

Theresa Dozier Department of Corrections DOC

Charmonique Ferguson Office of Information Technology OIT

Alana Gayle State's Attorney's Office SAO

Terry Hampton Soil Conversation PGSCD

Robdeshia Jamison Human Resources Management, Office of OHRM

Adam Kulikowski Department of Housing Community Development DHCD

Tammie Milliner Finance, Office of OOF

Caitlin Mohler Office of Human Rights OHRM

Belinda Moore Management and Budget, Office of OMB

Sindy Morales Department of the Environment DOE

Takayo O'Bannon Office of Central Services OCS

Leonaye Oliver Fire-EMS Department FD

Carol Rubino Personnel Board OPB

Davida Sylvain Orphans Court OCT

Antoinette Thorpe Elections, Board of BOE

Julis Turner Office of Community Relations OCR

Natalie Wallace Office of Central Services OCS

Linda Washington Police Department PD 

Lisa White Office of Homeland Security OHS

Christine Wiseman Office of the Sheriff SHF 



Phone Email
301-909-7077 napre.anderson@maryland.gov

301-883-3750 asataya@co.pg.md.us

301-583-3756 mball@co.pg.md.us

301-952-3069 rbroady@co.pg.md.us

240-234-0632 avbuchanan@co.pg.md.us

301-952-3532 aelambert@co.pg.md.us

301-772-4901 lcarson2@co.pg.md.us

301-883-5331 jscarter@co.pg.md.us

301-952-4085 cycash@co.pg.md.us

301-952-7231 tedozier@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6534 cpferguson@co.pg.md.us

301-952-3933 apgayle@co.pg.md.us

301-574-5162 tahampton@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6382 RLJamison@co.pg.md.us

301-502-3501 aekulikowski@co.pg.md.us

301 952-5245 tdmilliner@co.pg.md.us

301-883-5850 cmohler@co.pg.md.us

301-952-5140 bmoore@co.pg.md.us

301-883-5927 smorales@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6453 tobannon@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6258 loliver@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6321 carubino@co.pg.md.us

301-952-4675 dsylvain@co.pg.md.us

301-341-7301 athorpe@co.pg.md.us

240-204-4619 jeturner@co.pg.md.us

301-883-6450 ncwallace@co.pg.md.us

301-516-9912 lwashington@co.pg.md.us

301-352-1200 lmwhite@co.pg.md.us

301-780-8600 cwiseman@co.pg.md.us
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